
01733 511030
sales@xldisplays.co.uk

SIROCCO CONCRETE BASE 
PERMANENT OUTDOOR 
POSTER DISPLAY SIGN
Permanent large format
poster display.

FEATURES:
• Front opening 38mm profile aluminium 
 snapframes for quick and easy poster change.
• Anti-glare PET poster covers give excellent clarity.
• Heavy concrete base for optimum stability.
• Steel sub frame with panel area below poster 
 frame suitable for permanent branding.
• Back panel can be printed to offer brand 
 presence when posters are not in use.
• Silver anodised snapframe with white steelwork 
 as standard.

POSTER SIZE DISPLAY AREA O/A DIMENSIONS (W X H MM) BASE DIAMETER (MM)
WEIGHT (KG)

BASE FRAME
30" X 40"
40" X 60"

729 X 983 818 X 1447 600
800984 X 1492 1072 X 1855

DIMENSIONS:

Snapframes for 
quick and easy 
poster change.

Steel sub-frame
panel suitable 
for permanent 
branding.

53
80

15
24

1072mm
800mm

1072mm

800mm

18
5
5
m
m

18
5
5
m
m

18
5
5
m
m

Display Area
(Large):

984mm (w) x
1492mm (h)


