SIROCCO CONCRETE BASE PERMANENT OUTDOOR POSTER DISPLAY SIGN

Permanent large format poster display.

FEATURES:

- Front opening 38mm profile aluminium snapframes for quick and easy poster change.
- Anti-glare PET poster covers give excellent clarity.
- Heavy concrete base for optimum stability.
- Steel sub frame with panel area below poster frame suitable for permanent branding.
- Back panel can be printed to offer brand presence when posters are not in use.
- Silver anodised snapframe with white steelwork as standard.



POSTER SIZE	DISPLAY AREA	O/A DIMENSIONS (W X H MM)	BASE DIAMETER (MM)	WEIGHT (KG)	
				BASE	FRAME
30" X 40"	729 X 983	818 X 1447	600	53	15
40" X 60"	984 X 1492	1072 X 1855	800	80	24



01733 511030 sales@xldisplays.co.uk